
Vehicle no.: SMZ 7011G

S/N. PARTS S/NETT LABOUR

1 2,682.60$     3,500.00$      

2 813.50$        1,800.00$      

3 319.00$        600.00$         

4 43.30$          280.00$         

5 3,142.50$     1,500.00$      

6 194.80$        500.00$         

7 194.80$        621.00$         

8 84.10$          

9 68.30$          

10 1,156.00$     

11 200.00$        

12 709.60$        
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9,608.50$     -$               -$              -$               8,801.00$      

Sub Total: 9,608.50$     0%

0% -$              -$               

9,608.50$     -$               

TOTAL: 18,409.50$    

0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                



CHECK: 

S/N. PARTS S/NETT LABOUR

1 161.40$        

2 301.60$        

3 109.50$        

4 411.40$        

5 406.00$        

6 76.60$          

7 76.60$          
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1,543.10$     -$               -$              -$               -$                

Sub Total: 1,543.10$     0%

0% -$              -$               

1,543.10$     -$               

TOTAL: 1,543.10$      

0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                


